

b

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 9878/2012 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1979 OF 2009

MARI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and bail and deletion of the name of petitioner and office report)

Date: 02/07/2012 This CrMP was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. Balasubramaniam, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. T.Anamika, Adv.  
Mr. A. Chandramohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.Balaji, Adv.  
Mr. R. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Application for bail is rejected.  
Post for hearing.

|(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
|COURT MASTER

|(RENUKA SADANA)  
|COURT MASTER

|