

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1100/2009

PALANI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH

CrI.A. No.1979/2009
(With Office Report)

CrI.A. No.362/2013
(With Office Report)

Date : 27/08/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. Karunakaran, Adv.
For Mr. S. Gowthaman, Adv.

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.
Mr. Jayant Patel, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed on behalf of the appellant(s),
list the matter next week.

(Neetu Khajuria)

(Vinod Kulvi)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Sr.P.A.

Assistant Registrar

NEETU KHAJURIA
Date: 2015.08.27
17:24:00 IST
Reason: